gusto and relish

Kids
Wee Slice of Toast

with Butter & Jam or Nutella £1.10
with Baked Beans £2.00
with Baked Beans and Cheese £2.50
Wee cup of soup with bread £2.15
Simple Sandwich

Cheese, Cream Cheese or Ham £2.80
extra sandwich topping £0.50
Kids Platter of Mild Deli Ham & Cheese £3.95

with apple, bread and crisps.

Kidicinno £1.10
A little cup of frothy milk with marshmallows
and chocolate sprinkles

Kids Hot Chocolate £1.75
A little frothy cup finished with marshmallows
and chocolate

Milk £0.90
Apple Juice £1.00
Rocks Organic Squash £0.75

orange/lemon/blackcurrant

Ella’s Smoothies £1.00
red/yellow/purple/green

* Some of our specials may be served as a child portion.

-Blatters and sandwiches.mav.nol be gvgilgble during busy bregkfgsts

gusto and relish

Kids

Wee Slice of Toast

with Butter & Jam or Nutella
with Baked Beans
with Baked Beans and Cheese

Wee cup of soup with bread

Simple Sandwich
Cheese, Cream Cheese or Ham
extra sandwich topping

Kids Platter of Mild Deli Ham & Cheese
with apple, bread and crisps.

Kidicinno

A little cup of frothy milk with marshmallows
and chocolate sprinkles

Kids Hot Chocolate
A little frothy cup finished with marshmallows
and chocolate

Milk
Apple Juice

Rocks Organic Squash
orange/lemon/blackcurrant

Ella’s Smoothies
red/yellow/purple/green

£1.10
£2.00
£2.50

£2.15

£2.80
£0.50

£3.95

£1.10

£1.75

£0.90

£1.00

£0.75

£1.00

* Some of our specials mav be served as a child portion.




*Platters and sandwiches may not be available during busy breakfasts.




