gusto and relish

1/:	_	I _
K 1	п	C
ıvı	ч	

Kias		
Wee Slice of Toast with Butter & Jam or Nutella with Baked Beans with Baked Beans and Cheese	£1.10 £2.00 £2.50	
Wee cup of soup with bread	£2.15	
Simple Sandwich Cheese, Cream Cheese or Ham extra sandwich topping	£2.80 £0.50	
Kids Platter of Mild Deli Ham & Cheese with apple, bread and crisps.	£3.95	
Kidicinno A little cup of frothy milk with marshmallows and chocolate sprinkles	£1.10	
Kids Hot Chocolate A little frothy cup finished with marshmallows and chocolate	£1.75	
Milk	£0.90	
Apple Juice	£1.00	
Rocks Organic Squash orange/lemon/blackcurrant	£0.75	
Ella's Smoothies red/yellow/purple/green	£1.00	
* Some of our specials may be served as a child portion. *Platters and sandwiches may not be available during busy breakfasts.		

gusto and relish

Kids

Wee SI	ice of Toast	
Wee 30	with Butter & Jam or Nutella with Baked Beans with Baked Beans and Cheese	£1.10 £2.00 £2.50
	Wee cup of soup with bread	£2.15
	Simple Sandwich Cheese, Cream Cheese or Ham extra sandwich topping	£2.80 £0.50
	Kids Platter of Mild Deli Ham & Cheese with apple, bread and crisps.	£3.95
	Kidicinno A little cup of frothy milk with marshmallows and chocolate sprinkles	£1.10
	Kids Hot Chocolate A little frothy cup finished with marshmallows and chocolate	£1.75
	Milk	£0.90
	Apple Juice	£1.00
	Rocks Organic Squash orange/lemon/blackcurrant	£0.75
	Ella's Smoothies red/yellow/purple/green	£1.00

* Some of our specials may be served as a child portion.

*Platters and sandwiches may not be available during busy breakfasts.